
SNAPPER

BCFM

BCF10 V1

BCF10 V2

BCF10 V2 (Outfeed Option)

BCF25-1/BCF25-2 (In Development)

BCF40

BCF100

BCF100S*

BCF200

BCF200S

BCF300

BCF300S

36

24

24

40

40

150/300

240

600

600

1200

1200

1800

1800

Manual

Manual

Semi Automatic

Semi Automatic

Semi Automatic

Intermittent Automatic

Intermittent Automatic

Continuous Motion Automatic

Continuous Motion Automatic

Continuous Motion Automatic

Continuous Motion Automatic

Continuous Motion Automatic

Continuous Motion Automatic

(Glue not required)

Machine Model Machine TypeUp to
CPM

Long Side
Banners

Short Side
Banners

Standard 12oz
& 16oz Cans6 Pack 4 Pack

Slim Sleek 
(Requires Glue*)

Other Cans
(Call For Details)


